117000195425

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300304777533

10/23/17--01017--011 **25.00

7711. 1. 1. 1. 22 2317 CCT 23 A III 22

D SCOTT 0CT 2 4 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	porations		
SUBJECT: BEE	EN RICH :	ENTERPRIS	SES LLC
.500,000		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for tiling.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	PETER	IAN ROSE Name of Person	
	BEEN RE	CH ENTERPISE Firm-Company	s LLC
	3536 SW 17	7 th AVE	
		Address	
	Micamer	FL 33029 City/State and Zip Code	
		•	
	peterianio	See @ gmail. (om to be used for luture annual report notif	. sa
			ication)
	meerning this matter, please ca	aH:	$\Omega = 0$
PETER R	OSE	at (<u>3 85</u>) <u>7 33 - 1</u> Area Code Daytime	1855
Name of	l'Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		22
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy (senclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssec, F1, 32314	STREET/COURII Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2664 Executive Cer Fallahassee, FL 32.	n lions Her Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Been Rich Enterpris	es LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L17000195425</u>	were filed on 912012017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Unrited Liabit	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abl	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	5727 Gar Cield Hollywood FC, 330	51
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	1461 190000 FC, 330	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	P.O. BOX 55159 Carol City FL, 33	<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	: :	
New Registered Office Address:	·	<u> </u>
	Enter Florida street address	> :::
	Cuv	Zip Gode
Carrier Danata annual de annual de Carrieranna de Carriera de Carr		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Pamal, ta Milyann	35365W177th AUE	🗆 Add
		Mirgmar Fl, 33029	Remove
			Change
MGR	Peter Ian Rose	3536 SW 1774 AVE	🗹 Add
		Miramar FL, 33029	□ Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Pamalta mcGan	3536 SW 177th AVE	B Add
		Miramar Fl, 33029	🗖 Remove
			Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
		Į.	Remove:
		·	Change
			**** <u>*</u>
			
		; 	Remove
			Change

While attempting to open my bus	ne ss	acc	<u>iv</u> nt
·			
0 1)			
		<u>mana</u>	
of my Eusiness. It should be Pearality McGenn	He/	Ic.	ت آرم هُمَّر
as "MGR" & Pamality McGenn	95	'AN	$\overline{\mathcal{R}}$ 1% "
Thanks!			
1114111) 2			
<u>Peter Kose</u>			
			1
0.101.82-20	120	72	Ī
<u> </u>	1100		
	:	£7	
	;		• :
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optiona	≟ N - <>	* - + -2-
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filling or more than 90 day	s after filin	ig.) Pursuant	to 60 5 .0207 (
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requiremen document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	is. this gat	e will not r	e nsigo as ti
the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12	:01 a.m	. on t h rè	earlier of:
The 90th day after the record is filed.			
Dated 16/19/17 2017			t
Vers a	_		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			r
<u>Peterkose</u>			
Typed or printed name of signee			

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary,)

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00